
Kota - Rewa One Way Special/82951 - Svd - WCR 
KOTA/Kota Junction to REWA/Rewa 

14h 20m - 710 km - 11 halts - Departs Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 KOTA Kota Junction 22:25 0 1 0 57 253 WCR
2 BAZ Baran 23:35 23:37 2m 0 1 66 52 264 WCR
3 CAG Chhabra Gugor 00:45 00:47 2m 0 2 125 41 345 WCR
4 RTA Ruthiyai Junction 01:45 01:47 2m 0 2 164 37 414 WCR
5 GUNA Guna Junction 02:20 02:30 10m 0 2 185 38 476 WCR
6 ASKN Ashok Nagar 03:40 03:42 2m 0 2 229 49 500 WCR
7 MAKR Bina Malkhedi Junction 05:15 05:17 2m 0 2 304 75 423 WCR
8 SGO Saugor 06:13 06:18 5m 0 2 374 77 513 WCR
9 DMO Damoh 07:18 07:20 2m 0 2 451 57 366 WCR
10 KMZ Katni Murwara 09:15 09:35 20m 0 2 561 41 381 WCR
11 MYR Maihar 11:10 11:12 2m 0 2 625 93 353 WCR
12 STA Satna Junction 11:35 11:50 15m 2 661 54 315 WCR
13 REWA Rewa 12:45 0 2 710 - 306 WCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Aug 28 2024 (11:50)

Aug 28 2024 (11:50)

1

1


